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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Indra Air Traffic, Inc. 

 
Vincent 

Corbisiero 

 
Ph: 913-418-3457 

 
vcorbisiero@indraairtraffic.com N N 23-101624-ITB 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Tanaq Support Services, 

LLC 

 
Saeed Nadjariun 

 
Ph: 770-639-1634 

 
snadjariun@tanaq.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
INDMEX Aviation, Inc. 

 
Renee Alter 

 
Ph: 203-550-6012 

 
reneealter01@gmail.com N N 23-101624-ITB 

 
K&T Installers, LLC 

Troy 
VanDonkelaar 

 
Ph: 813-84-19373 

 
ktinstallersllc@gmail.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101624-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Absolute Quality 
Services, LLC Tony Thomas 

 
Ph: 706-304-6602 sficoveseer@msn.com N N N/A 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

 
Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 

 
cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-101624-ITB 

 
UAvionix 

 
Ben King 

 
Ph: 561-354-8010 

 
Ben.King@uavionix.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
The Black Table, LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-275-6598 

 
Akerroyel@gmail.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
Speridian Technologies 

 
Jennifer King 

 
Ph: 406-581-9379 

 
jennifer.king@speridian.com N N 

 
N/A 
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